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PROGRAM

Boogie Stop Shuffle............ueeiii e Charles Mingus
Little BIrdie......coieieii s Vince Guaraldi
IMANTECA. ... Dizzy Gillespie
CoNtEMPIALION ..o McCoy Tyner
L FIESTa. e Chick Corea
OrdiNary PaiN ......ooooiiiiiiiiieeeee e Stevie Wonder
When | Get Low | Get High .....ooooiiiiiii e Marion Sunshine
L2 L1 PP PPPPPPUPPPPPN Chris Potter
Portrait Of JENNIE ... Robinson/Burge
Pinball Number CouNt ..........uuiiii e Kraemer/Bogas

PERFORMERS

Margaret Caserta | Voice
Conor Costello | Piano, Keys
Anna Crane | Voice
Wyatt Crum | Tenor Sax
Zaz Feldman | Trumpet
Sawyer Gold | Bass
Kyle Iglesias | Voice
Lucas Lynch | Drums, Percussion
Marion Mott | Voice
Enzi Pascarella | Alto Sax
Oliver Petkus | Trombone, Drums, Percussion
Durant Poole | Alto Sax, Flute
Eric Rivera | Drums, Percussion
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SUNY NEW PALTZ DEPARTMENT

OF MUSIC PRESENTS

CONCERT
SERIES St ro

Tickets &
Information

If you have accessibility questions or require accommodations

to fully participate in this event, please contact the Box Office at

boxoffice@newpaltz.edu at least two weeks prior to the event.

All events subject to change. Visit newpaltz.edu/music for
newpaltz.edu/music the most updated information.

Tuesday, Sept. 23
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Faculty Jazz Ensemble
Tuesday, Sept. 30
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Sweet Rivers: New Paltz
Choral Ensembles
Wednesday, Oct. 22
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Music Showcase
Tuesday, Nov. 4
Shepard Recital Hall | 7:30 p.m.

Fall Voice Recital
Tuesday, Nov. 11
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

A Musical Mosaic: Chamber Singers
and Piano

Wednesday, Nov. 12

Shepard Recital Hall | 5 p.m.

New Paltz Orchestra and
Symphonic Band

Friday, Nov. 14

Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Composition Concert
Tuesday, Nov. 18
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Gamelan: From Indonesia
and Beyond

Wednesday, Nov. 19

Shepard Recital Hall | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz/Pop Ensemble
Monday, Dec. 1
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz |
Tuesday, Dec. 2
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Chamber Jazz Il
Wednesday, Dec. 3
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

Mozart’s Requiem
Friday, Dec. 5
Studley Theatre | 7:30 p.m.

SCHOOL OF FINE &
PERFORMING ARTS

F&PA n New Paltz

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK
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